RUGGEDIZED HIGH-SPEED
INTERCONNECT SOLUTION
ENGINEERED FOR MISSION-CRITICAL PERFORMANCE
In today’s fast-paced, mission-critical environments, downtime is not an option. MACHFORCE connectors
are designed to maximize your system’s uptime with robust, reliable performance and unparalleled ease of
installations and repairs in the field.
FASTER TERMINATIONS.
INNOVATIVE DESIGN FOR OPTIMAL PERFORMANCE

Segment 4
20 mFluke DSX-5000 Fluke DSX-5000
PART NUMBER BUILDER
The MACHFORCE family of connectors are rigorously tested for maximum durability and efficiency
when you need it most. Designed for engineering professionals who demand the best, these high-
speed connectors will give you security for your toughest projects. MACHFORCE connectors are
tested and qualified for use with PICMATES® cables E6A6826 and E6A6824.
Explore our online part builder: scan the QR code
to begin. Choose your project options and request
a quote effortlessly.
PRODUCT MF Family: MACHFORCE
SHELL TYPE 3825 D38999 – Size 25 3817 D38999 – Size 17
ANGLE S Straight R Right Angle (SP Style, 3817 Shell Type Only)
CABLE TYPE BC 24 AWG Ethernet (E6A6824) BD 26 AWG Ethernet (E6A6826)
STYLE SP Standard Profile Sealed LP Low Profile Unsealed
MF 3825 WSP SBACKSHELL BC
PLATING W Olive Drab Cadmium
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
*1/2” Nut Plates Available For Size 25
CONNECTOR
KEY
POSITION
DETAIL
K° L° M° N° K° L° M° N°
N 80 142 196 293 C 66 140 200 257
A 135 170 200 310 D 62 145 180 280
B 49 169 200 244
PRODUCT MF Family: MACHFORCE
SHELL TYPE 3825 D38999 – Size 25 3817 D38999 – Size 17
SHELL STYLE F Flange Mount Receptacle* P Straight Plug J Jam Nut Receptacle
CABLE TYPE EC 24 AWG Ethernet (E6A6824) ED 26 AWG Ethernet (E6A6826)
CONTACT S Sockets (F or J Shell Style) P Pin (Plug Only)
FMF 3825 W ECS N
CABLE TYPE EC 24 AWG Ethernet (E6A6824) PC1 PCB Mount (F or J Style)
ED 26 AWG Ethernet (E6A6826)
PLATING W Olive Drab Cadmium
Standard Profile Sealed Backshell Low Profile Unsealed Backshell Standard Profile 90° Backshell
Jam Nut Shell Straight Plug Shell Flange Mount Shell
Need a solution tailored to your specific application? Reach out today to explore customized configurations.
1.44
0.62
0.47
1.50
All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified.
PlugJam NutFlange
Flange with PCB Mount Jam Nut with PCB Mount
Flange Mounting Cut-Out Jam Nut Mounting Cut-Out
SHELL
 • Type: D38999 Series III Style
 • Styles: Flange, Jam Nut, & Plug
 • Max.Clearance Panel Thickness:
Flange: 0.228” (5.79mm)
Jam Nut: 0.126” (3.20mm)
PLATING
 • Olive Drab Cadmium
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
 • -65°C to 175°C
MATERIALS
 • Body Components: Aluminum
 • ADR Ring: Stainless Steel
WEIGHT
 • Flange:  0.10lbs (45.4g)
 • Jam Nut: 0.11lbs (49.9g)
 • Plug: 0.16lbs (72.6g)
 • PCB: 0.17lbs (77.1g)
 • Standard Backshell: 0.09lbs (40.8g)
 • Low Profile Backshell: 0.04lbs (18.1g)
 • 90° Backshell: 0.11lbs (49.9g)
CONTACTS
 • M39029/58-360 & M39029/57-354
COUPLING TORQUE
 • Max. Engagement & Disengagement: